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2025 NCAP Pumpkin Plunge Mini - 11/23/2025

Psych Sheet - Boys Session

Event  2   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

8&U NFT NFT NCI Qualifying1:13.59

9-10 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying1:13.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPL-PV 1:30.56 10Patel-Pingat, Kabir1

MACH-PV 1:38.25  8McBride, Luke2

NCAPB-PV 1:47.60  9Phu, Kayden T3

NCAPV-PV 1:58.93 10Smith, Noal S4

NCAPV-PV 2:06.43  9Zhang, Lucas5

BWST-PV 2:26.75 10Meuleners, Luke S6

NCAPA-PV NT  9Chi, Colm Y7

NCAPA-PV NT  9Silson, Andrew W8

NCAPL-PV NT  7Kwo, Gerin9

Event  4   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

BWST-PV 16.43  8Ku, Taylor W1

NCAPW-PV 16.94  8Peredo, Ives C2

MACH-PV 17.00  8Amstutz, Michael J3

MACH-PV 17.04  8Bendahan, Asa A4

MACH-PV 17.40  8Crosnicker, Brooks E5

NCAPV-PV 17.46  8Wu, Anderson J6

MACH-PV 18.14  7Baranov, Hordii7

MACH-PV 18.22  8Howsare, Ryan M8

MACH-PV 18.26  7Oum, Sebastien V9

NCAPV-PV 18.43  8Lichliter, Ryan W10

NCAPB-PV 18.76  8McEvoy, Gordon H11

NCAPL-PV 19.19  8Jordan, Win W12

NCAPJ-PV 19.30  7St. Pierre, Rhys A13

MACH-PV 19.82  7Ashworth, Ethan A14

MACH-PV 19.84  8Jariri, Joshua M15

MACH-PV 19.89  8Tierney, William B16

NCAPL-PV 19.91  8Lewis, Stevie P17

NCAPW-PV 20.26  6Peredo, Iven C18

MACH-PV 20.28  8Boudjemaa, Aiden19

MACH-PV 20.42  8Kelley, Henry T20

MAC-PV 21.46  8Menez, Mikey K21

NCAPB-PV 22.49  7Gomez Myers, Michael E22

MACH-PV 22.52  8Kroely, Hugo T23

MACH-PV 22.59  8Kundeti, Vihaan24

NCAPB-PV 23.17  7Thomas Iantorno, Vitti M25

NCAPL-PV 23.38  8Wuthnow, Thomas R26

MACH-PV 23.54  7Bulbul, Kuzey -27

BWST-PV 23.61  7Litz, Max W28

MACH-PV 23.68  8Knickerbocker, Avery K29

NCAPJ-PV 23.79  7Hill, Darien A30

MACH-PV 23.88  8Mosher, Declan M31

MACH-PV 24.25  7Maxwell, Christian D32

MACH-PV 24.26  7Newell, Rogan D33

MACH-PV 24.58  8McCormack, Thomas A34

NCAPJ-PV 24.63  8Long, Kai N35

MACH-PV 25.23  6Mancoske, Nico L36

MACH-PV 25.30  8Van Cise, Reid J37

MACH-PV 28.42  8Knickerbocker, Ryder A38

MACH-PV 33.32  7Cassidy, Gunner B39

BWST-PV 34.20  8Miller, Bishop M40

MAC-PV 44.51  8Chung, Jiho41

NCAPW-PV NT  8Wooten, Jayden T42

MAC-PV NT  7Lee, Noah43

MAC-PV NT  8Kim, Leo44

MAC-PV NT  8Iyer, Agastya A45

MAC-PV NT  7Cho, Riley46

NCAPL-PV NT  8Carmakal, Josh C47

NCAPV-PV NT  8Hunter, Noah B48

NCAPV-PV NT  7Bianchi, Owen E49

NCAPV-PV NT  6Hunter, Jacob T50

NCAPV-PV NT  7Lewis, Henry R51

BWST-PV NT  8Lassley, Sebastian J52

BWST-PV NT  7Alonso, Jackson J53

BWST-PV NT  7Zapata, Sebastian E54

MACH-PV NT  8Nalitt, Harry L55

MACH-PV NT  7Zenteno, Lorenzo56

MACH-PV NT  8Sinha, Adhrit P57

MACH-PV NT  8O'Hagan, Caden K58

MACH-PV NT  7Dawley, Hudson J59

MACH-PV NT  8Sovey, Greyson J60

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Morgan, James T61

NCAPJ-PV NT  7Aguilar, Mati E62

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Michael, Wesley T63

NCAPJ-PV NT  8McLaughlin, Christopher C64

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

7&U NFT NFT NCI Qualifying32.99

8 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying32.99

9-10 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying32.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPW-PV 34.95  9Andolina, Niko J1

APEX-PV 35.75 10Markey, Liam C2

NCAPL-PV 36.40  8Blank, Beckett E3

NCAPW-PV 36.64  8Knauss IV, Freddy F4

NCAPL-PV 37.72  8Robinson, Roch I5

APEX-PV 37.86  9Noweder, Christian E6

MACH-PV 38.00  8Thayer, Nate T7

NCAPL-PV 38.36  8Dowling, Levi W8

NCAPW-PV 38.91 10Haynes, Eli A9

APEX-PV 39.42  9Castan, Aiden M10

NCAPW-PV 40.02  9Minniear, Jackson B11

NCAPA-PV 40.28  9Chi, Colm Y12

BWST-PV 40.81 10Meuleners, Luke S13

NCAPB-PV 41.68  8Zhao, Aaron14

NCAPL-PV 41.91 10Patel-Pingat, Kabir15

NCAPL-PV 42.13 10Castro, Uri D16

NCAPP-PV 42.45  8Garcia, James17

NCAPP-PV 42.80  8Fulop, Gabriel G18

NCAPA-PV 42.94  9Silson, Andrew W19

APEX-PV 43.49 10Short, Alex P20

NCAPL-PV 44.25  8Murphy-Pradhan, Aidan M21

NCAPW-PV 44.95  9Pangilinan, Zander K22

NCAPV-PV 44.96 10Smith, Noal S23

NCAPJ-PV 45.72 10Pressley, Alex E24

NCAPJ-PV 45.92  8Taylor, Rhys M25

NCAPP-PV 45.95  7Keh, Maxwell26

BWST-PV 46.52  9Harlan, Duck or Duckie C27

BWST-PV 47.40  9Burley, Tripp H28

NCAPJ-PV 47.68  9O'Grady, Henry J29
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Event  6 ...(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPL-PV 48.56  7Chadwick, Avery E30

NCAPW-PV 48.96 10Livengood, Money F31

NCAPP-PV 49.18  7Masiulis, Cole R32

NCAPW-PV 50.13  9Attiah, Khaled33

NCAPV-PV 50.26 10Wilson, Jack J34

BWST-PV 51.20  8Halici, Aydin A35

NCAPL-PV 52.14  8Bilodeau, Aiden R36

NCAPW-PV 54.24  9Williams, Rhys A37

NCAPJ-PV 58.08  8Felice, Lucas J38

NCAPV-PV 1:05.35  9Zhang, Lucas39

MACH-PV 1:07.98  8Kundeti, Vihaan40

NCAPW-PV NT  9Gillon, Ace W41

APEX-PV NT  9Charron, Jack A42

APEX-PV NT 10Agrawal, Reyansh43

NCAPB-PV NT  9Hines, Colin J44

NCAPB-PV NT  7Morrison, Wes O45

MAC-PV NT 10Singh, Aryav46

MAC-PV NT 10Adhikari, Aavan47

MAC-PV NT 10Subedi, Saksham48

NCAPA-PV NT  9Ghoreishi, Leon M49

NCAPA-PV NT  8Marquez, Mateo S50

NCAPL-PV NT  7Murphy-Pradhan, Declan T51

NCAPL-PV NT  8Saravana Prabhu, Mithun52

NCAPL-PV NT  9Schmidt, Teddy J53

NCAPV-PV NT  7Lewis, Henry R54

NCAPV-PV NT  9Mizener, Caleb C55

BWST-PV NT  9Multani, Maddox S56

BWST-PV NT  8Macri, Jaden W57

MACH-PV NT  8Tampubolon, Sammy Y58

MACH-PV NT  8Flinn, Henry H59

MACH-PV NT  7Lwin, Logan K60

MACH-PV NT  9Gibney, Max L61

MACH-PV NT  9Swietlik, Max M62

MACH-PV NT  7Newell, Rogan D63

MACH-PV NT  8Geyer, Bennett F64

MACH-PV NT  8Battalov, Leo65

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Gagliardi, Ethan W66

NCAPJ-PV NT  9Duckery, Matthias A67

Event  8   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

MACH-PV 18.79  7Baranov, Hordii1

MACH-PV 19.84  8Howsare, Ryan M2

NCAPL-PV 20.44  8Dowling, Levi W3

NCAPV-PV 20.84  8Lichliter, Ryan W4

NCAPW-PV 21.33  8Peredo, Ives C5

BWST-PV 21.36  8Ku, Taylor W6

NCAPP-PV 21.38  8Fulop, Gabriel G7

MACH-PV 21.56  8Amstutz, Michael J8

MACH-PV 21.61  8Bendahan, Asa A9

MACH-PV 22.19  8Crosnicker, Brooks E10

NCAPL-PV 22.50  8Meert, Crosby J11

MACH-PV 23.15  8Tampubolon, Sammy Y12

MACH-PV 23.23  8Mosher, Declan M13

NCAPJ-PV 23.41  8Gagliardi, Ethan W14

MACH-PV 23.65  8Van Cise, Reid J15

MACH-PV 24.26  7Bulbul, Kuzey -16

NCAPL-PV 24.31  8Tam, Everett R17

MACH-PV 24.48  7Ashworth, Ethan A18

MACH-PV 24.70  8Tierney, William B19

NCAPL-PV 24.71  8Jordan, Win W20

MAC-PV 25.70  8Menez, Mikey K21

NCAPL-PV 25.85  8Wuthnow, Thomas R22

MACH-PV 25.93  8McCormack, Thomas A23

MACH-PV 26.15  8Kundeti, Vihaan24

NCAPP-PV 26.52  7Masiulis, Cole R25

NCAPJ-PV 26.55  8Long, Kai N26

NCAPW-PV 26.64  6Peredo, Iven C27

MACH-PV 26.67  7Maxwell, Christian D28

MACH-PV 26.75  7Oum, Sebastien V29

BWST-PV 26.81  8Macri, Jaden W30

NCAPB-PV 26.96  8McEvoy, Gordon H31

NCAPL-PV 27.21  8Lewis, Stevie P32

NCAPB-PV 27.98  7Thomas Iantorno, Vitti M33

MACH-PV 28.32  8Kroely, Hugo T34

MACH-PV 29.22  8Kelley, Henry T35

BWST-PV 29.84  7Litz, Max W36

MACH-PV 30.18  8Knickerbocker, Ryder A37

NCAPL-PV 30.21  8Miller, Isaac M38

MACH-PV 30.28  6Mancoske, Nico L39

MACH-PV 30.77  8Knickerbocker, Avery K40

MACH-PV 31.20  7Cassidy, Gunner B41

NCAPJ-PV 31.98  8Felice, Lucas J42

BWST-PV 37.66  8Miller, Bishop M43

MAC-PV 57.35  8Chung, Jiho44

NCAPW-PV NT  8Wooten, Jayden T45

MAC-PV NT  7Lee, Noah46

MAC-PV NT  8Iyer, Agastya A47

MAC-PV NT  7Cho, Riley48

NCAPA-PV NT  7Wilkerson, Noah A49

NCAPL-PV NT  8Carmakal, Josh C50

NCAPV-PV NT  7Bianchi, Owen E51

NCAPV-PV NT  6Hunter, Jacob T52

NCAPV-PV NT  7Lewis, Henry R53

NCAPP-PV NT  8Garcia, James54

NCAPP-PV NT  7Keh, Maxwell55

BWST-PV NT  8Lassley, Sebastian J56

BWST-PV NT  8Halici, Aydin A57

MACH-PV NT  8Nalitt, Harry L58

MACH-PV NT  7Zenteno, Lorenzo59

MACH-PV NT  8Sinha, Adhrit P60

MACH-PV NT  8O'Hagan, Caden K61

MACH-PV NT  7Dawley, Hudson J62

MACH-PV NT  8Sovey, Greyson J63

MACH-PV NT  7Newell, Rogan D64

MACH-PV NT  8Geyer, Bennett F65

NCAPJ-PV NT  7St. Pierre, Rhys A66

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Morgan, James T67

NCAPJ-PV NT  7Aguilar, Mati E68

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Michael, Wesley T69

NCAPJ-PV NT  8McLaughlin, Christopher C70
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Event  10   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

7&U NFT NFT NCI Qualifying38.79

8 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying38.79

9-10 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying38.79

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPW-PV 41.16  8Tsegai, Meron R1

APEX-PV 42.40 10Markey, Liam C2

NCAPW-PV 42.59 10Thom, Patrick E3

NCAPW-PV 42.77  9Andolina, Niko J4

APEX-PV 42.85  9Castan, Aiden M5

NCAPL-PV 44.79  8Robinson, Roch I6

APEX-PV 45.52  9Noweder, Christian E7

NCAPL-PV 46.65 10Castro, Uri D8

NCAPL-PV 47.71  8Murphy-Pradhan, Aidan M9

NCAPW-PV 48.11  9Mancha, Jack M10

NCAPH-PV 48.21  8Marvel, Graham K11

APEX-PV 48.57 10Short, Alex P12

NCAPJ-PV 50.48  8Taylor, Rhys M13

APEX-PV 50.63 10Agrawal, Reyansh14

BWST-PV 51.71 10Meuleners, Luke S15

NCAPV-PV 51.85 10Smith, Noal S16

NCAPV-PV 52.44 10Wilson, Jack J17

NCAPV-PV 52.74  8Wu, Anderson J18

NCAPW-PV 53.89  9Pangilinan, Zander K19

NCAPB-PV 54.14  9Bae, Elijah H20

NCAPL-PV 54.17  9Ngo, Arthur Q21

BWST-PV 54.88  9Harlan, Duck or Duckie C22

NCAPJ-PV 56.53 10Pressley, Alex E23

NCAPW-PV 57.20  9Attiah, Khaled24

NCAPL-PV 58.03  8Vakatale, Noah F25

NCAPL-PV 59.43  8Miller, Isaac M26

NCAPW-PV 1:00.19 10Livengood, Money F27

NCAPW-PV 1:02.33  9Muhra, Omar R28

NCAPV-PV 1:02.49  9Zhang, Lucas29

NCAPL-PV 1:03.07 10Yoon, Ian H30

NCAPW-PV 1:04.00  9Williams, Rhys A31

NCAPW-PV 1:07.90  9Daugherty, William K32

NCAPH-PV NT  7Yue, Wayson Z33

NCAPH-PV NT  8Edmonds, Jack S34

NCAPH-PV NT  9Wahba, Mark A35

NCAPW-PV NT 10Haynes, Eli A36

NCAPW-PV NT  9Gillon, Ace W37

APEX-PV NT  9Charron, Jack A38

NCAPB-PV NT  8Yen, Timmy M39

NCAPA-PV NT  9Ghoreishi, Leon M40

NCAPA-PV NT  9Medvedev, Neel J41

NCAPA-PV NT  8Marquez, Mateo S42

NCAPL-PV NT  7Murphy-Pradhan, Declan T43

NCAPL-PV NT  9Comes, Max L44

NCAPL-PV NT  8Saravana Prabhu, Mithun45

NCAPL-PV NT  9Schmidt, Teddy J46

NCAPV-PV NT  9Mizener, Caleb C47

NCAPP-PV NT  7Band, Mason E48

NCAPP-PV NT  8Hsieh, Nathan O49

BWST-PV NT  7Alonso, Jackson J50

BWST-PV NT  9Multani, Maddox S51

MACH-PV NT  7Lwin, Logan K52

Event  12   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

MACH-PV 20.82  8Battalov, Leo1

NCAPV-PV 21.57  8Wu, Anderson J2

MACH-PV 26.35  8Boudjemaa, Aiden3

NCAPJ-PV 26.43  7Hill, Darien A4

NCAPL-PV 26.64  8Bilodeau, Aiden R5

NCAPP-PV 27.34  8Fulop, Gabriel G6

BWST-PV 27.77  8Lassley, Sebastian J7

BWST-PV 28.17  8Halici, Aydin A8

MACH-PV 28.78  7Baranov, Hordii9

NCAPB-PV 29.00  7Gomez Myers, Michael E10

NCAPL-PV 29.65  8Bilodeau, Mason T11

NCAPL-PV 31.00  7Kwo, Gerin12

MACH-PV 31.13  8Flinn, Henry H13

MACH-PV 32.91  7Bulbul, Kuzey -14

NCAPJ-PV 34.28  8Felice, Lucas J15

NCAPL-PV 35.56  8Tam, Everett R16

NCAPL-PV 35.87  7Chadwick, Avery E17

NCAPL-PV 37.79  8Vakatale, Noah F18

MACH-PV 38.32  8Mosher, Declan M19

NCAPW-PV NT  8Wooten, Jayden T20

NCAPB-PV NT  7Morrison, Wes O21

NCAPB-PV NT  7Thomas Iantorno, Vitti M22

MAC-PV NT  8Kim, Leo23

MAC-PV NT  8Menez, Mikey K24

NCAPL-PV NT  8Carmakal, Josh C25

NCAPV-PV NT  8Hernandez-Ruiz, Juan M26

NCAPV-PV NT  8Hunter, Noah B27

NCAPV-PV NT  7Bianchi, Owen E28

NCAPV-PV NT  6Hunter, Jacob T29

BWST-PV NT  7Zapata, Sebastian E30

BWST-PV NT  8Macri, Jaden W31

MACH-PV NT  7Maxwell, Christian D32

MACH-PV NT  8Kroely, Hugo T33

MACH-PV NT  8Nalitt, Harry L34

MACH-PV NT  8McCormack, Thomas A35

MACH-PV NT  7Zenteno, Lorenzo36

MACH-PV NT  8Sinha, Adhrit P37

MACH-PV NT  7Dawley, Hudson J38

MACH-PV NT  7Lwin, Logan K39

MACH-PV NT  8Jariri, Joshua M40

MACH-PV NT  6Mancoske, Nico L41

MACH-PV NT  8Geyer, Bennett F42

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Taylor, Rhys M43

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Morgan, James T44

NCAPJ-PV NT  7Aguilar, Mati E45

NCAPJ-PV NT  8Long, Kai N46

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

7&U NFT NFT NCI Qualifying43.39

8 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying43.39

9-10 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying43.39

Age   TeamName Seed Time

APEX-PV 36.14 10Short, Alex P NFT1

NCAPL-PV 45.92  8Blank, Beckett E2

APEX-PV 46.41 10Markey, Liam C3
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Event  14 ...(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPW-PV 48.65  9Mancha, Jack M4

MAC-PV 49.61  8Bae, Jayden E5

NCAPW-PV 51.79 10Thom, Patrick E6

NCAPB-PV 52.96  9Phu, Kayden T7

MACH-PV 53.13  8Thayer, Nate T8

NCAPL-PV 53.27 10Castro, Uri D9

NCAPV-PV 55.91 10Wilson, Jack J10

NCAPJ-PV 56.63 10Pressley, Alex E11

MACH-PV 56.87  8Tampubolon, Sammy Y12

NCAPL-PV 57.35  9Ngo, Arthur Q13

NCAPB-PV 58.20  8Zhao, Aaron14

NCAPA-PV 58.48  9Medvedev, Neel J15

NCAPL-PV 59.58 10Patel-Pingat, Kabir16

NCAPW-PV 1:00.16  9Attiah, Khaled17

NCAPW-PV 1:00.19  9Muhra, Omar R18

NCAPH-PV 1:01.56  9Wahba, Mark A19

NCAPW-PV 1:01.76  9Minniear, Jackson B20

MACH-PV 1:02.29  8Crosnicker, Brooks E21

NCAPH-PV 1:03.29  8Marvel, Graham K22

NCAPL-PV 1:09.36 10Yoon, Ian H23

NCAPW-PV 1:10.04 10Livengood, Money F24

NCAPW-PV 1:10.39  9Williams, Rhys A25

NCAPJ-PV 1:12.44  9O'Grady, Henry J26

NCAPW-PV NT 10Haynes, Eli A27

NCAPW-PV NT  9Daugherty, William K28

NCAPW-PV NT  9Gillon, Ace W29

NCAPB-PV NT  9Hines, Colin J30

MAC-PV NT 10Adhikari, Aavan31

MAC-PV NT 10Subedi, Saksham32

NCAPA-PV NT  9Ghoreishi, Leon M33

NCAPA-PV NT  7Wilkerson, Noah A34

NCAPL-PV NT  9Comes, Max L35

NCAPV-PV NT  9Mizener, Caleb C36

NCAPP-PV NT  7Band, Mason E37

NCAPP-PV NT  7Masiulis, Cole R38

NCAPP-PV NT  8Garcia, James39

NCAPP-PV NT  7Keh, Maxwell40

BWST-PV NT  7Alonso, Jackson J41

BWST-PV NT  9Harlan, Duck or Duckie C42

BWST-PV NT  9Burley, Tripp H43

MACH-PV NT  9Swietlik, Max M44

MACH-PV NT  8Battalov, Leo45

NCAPJ-PV NT  9Duckery, Matthias A46

Event  16   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPW-PV 16.53  8Tsegai, Meron R1

MACH-PV 17.15  8McBride, Luke2

NCAPW-PV 18.16  8Peredo, Ives C3

NCAPH-PV 18.64  8Edmonds, Jack S4

MACH-PV 18.98  8Thayer, Nate T5

MACH-PV 19.43  8Bendahan, Asa A6

BWST-PV 19.75  8Ku, Taylor W7

MACH-PV 19.91  8Howsare, Ryan M8

NCAPJ-PV 20.58  8Gagliardi, Ethan W9

MACH-PV 20.82  8Amstutz, Michael J10

NCAPV-PV 20.91  8Lichliter, Ryan W11

NCAPW-PV 21.33  6Peredo, Iven C12

NCAPL-PV 21.40  8Dowling, Levi W13

NCAPB-PV 21.86  8McEvoy, Gordon H14

NCAPW-PV 22.04  8Knauss IV, Freddy F15

NCAPL-PV 23.75  8Bilodeau, Aiden R16

MACH-PV 24.16  8Tierney, William B17

MACH-PV 24.76  7Ashworth, Ethan A18

NCAPH-PV 24.86  7Yue, Wayson Z19

NCAPB-PV 24.88  7Morrison, Wes O20

NCAPL-PV 30.33  8Jordan, Win W21

NCAPB-PV NT  7Gomez Myers, Michael E22

NCAPA-PV NT  8Marquez, Mateo S23

NCAPL-PV NT  8Wuthnow, Thomas R24

NCAPL-PV NT  7Murphy-Pradhan, Declan T25

NCAPL-PV NT  8Saravana Prabhu, Mithun26

NCAPL-PV NT  8Miller, Isaac M27

NCAPV-PV NT  8Hernandez-Ruiz, Juan M28

NCAPV-PV NT  8Hunter, Noah B29

NCAPP-PV NT  8Hsieh, Nathan O30

BWST-PV NT  7Litz, Max W31

BWST-PV NT  8Miller, Bishop M32

BWST-PV NT  7Zapata, Sebastian E33

MACH-PV NT  8O'Hagan, Caden K34

MACH-PV NT  8Kelley, Henry T35

MACH-PV NT  8Boudjemaa, Aiden36

NCAPJ-PV NT  7St. Pierre, Rhys A37

NCAPJ-PV NT  7Hill, Darien A38

Event  18   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

7&U NFT NFT NCI Qualifying38.59

8 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying38.59

9-10 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying38.59

Age   TeamName Seed Time

MACH-PV 42.25  8McBride, Luke1

NCAPW-PV 42.59  8Knauss IV, Freddy F2

MAC-PV 43.71  8Bae, Jayden E3

NCAPW-PV 44.39  9Andolina, Niko J4

NCAPL-PV 50.01  8Robinson, Roch I5

APEX-PV 50.44  9Noweder, Christian E6

NCAPW-PV 54.03  9Mancha, Jack M7

NCAPB-PV 1:04.72  9Bae, Elijah H8

NCAPL-PV 1:05.56  8Bilodeau, Mason T9

NCAPW-PV NT  9Pangilinan, Zander K10

APEX-PV NT  9Charron, Jack A11

APEX-PV NT 10Agrawal, Reyansh12

NCAPB-PV NT  9Hines, Colin J13

NCAPB-PV NT  8Yen, Timmy M14

NCAPA-PV NT  9Chi, Colm Y15

NCAPA-PV NT  9Silson, Andrew W16

NCAPA-PV NT  7Wilkerson, Noah A17

NCAPL-PV NT  8Murphy-Pradhan, Aidan M18

NCAPL-PV NT  8Meert, Crosby J19

NCAPL-PV NT  9Schmidt, Teddy J20

NCAPP-PV NT  7Band, Mason E21

MACH-PV NT  8Flinn, Henry H22

MACH-PV NT  7Oum, Sebastien V23

MACH-PV NT  8Jariri, Joshua M24
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2025 NCAP Pumpkin Plunge Mini - 11/23/2025

Psych Sheet - Boys Session

Event  18 ...(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPJ-PV NT  9O'Grady, Henry J25

Event  20   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

8&U NFT NFT NCI Qualifying1:12.99

9-10 NFT NFT NCI Qualifying1:12.99

Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCAPW-PV 1:18.80  8Tsegai, Meron R1

NCAPL-PV 1:21.49  8Blank, Beckett E2

MAC-PV 1:21.79  8Bae, Jayden E3

NCAPB-PV 1:38.98  9Phu, Kayden T4

NCAPW-PV 1:39.56  9Minniear, Jackson B5

NCAPL-PV 1:40.18  8Lewis, Stevie P6

NCAPL-PV 1:45.56  8Tam, Everett R7

BWST-PV 1:47.37  9Burley, Tripp H8

NCAPB-PV 1:49.22  8Zhao, Aaron9

NCAPL-PV 1:49.25  7Kwo, Gerin10

NCAPB-PV 1:49.29  9Bae, Elijah H11

NCAPL-PV 1:50.78  7Chadwick, Avery E12

NCAPW-PV 1:53.49  9Muhra, Omar R13

NCAPL-PV 2:03.56 10Yoon, Ian H14

NCAPL-PV 2:05.24  8Vakatale, Noah F15

NCAPL-PV 2:09.37  8Bilodeau, Mason T16

NCAPH-PV NT  8Marvel, Graham K17

NCAPH-PV NT  7Yue, Wayson Z18

NCAPH-PV NT  8Edmonds, Jack S19

NCAPH-PV NT  9Wahba, Mark A20

NCAPW-PV NT 10Thom, Patrick E21

NCAPW-PV NT  9Daugherty, William K22

APEX-PV NT  9Castan, Aiden M23

NCAPB-PV NT  8Yen, Timmy M24

NCAPA-PV NT  9Medvedev, Neel J25

NCAPL-PV NT  9Ngo, Arthur Q26

NCAPL-PV NT  8Meert, Crosby J27

NCAPL-PV NT  9Comes, Max L28

NCAPV-PV NT  8Hernandez-Ruiz, Juan M29

NCAPP-PV NT  8Hsieh, Nathan O30

MACH-PV NT  9Gibney, Max L31


